Startliste

Zeit

9.30

10.25

10.45

11.45

12.05

ca.13.15

13.40

14.00

14.55

15.15

ca. 16.20

Startnummer

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Einfahren

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Einfahren

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Einfahren

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

Einfahren

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

Bambi-Cup 15. Mai 2022

Schulhaus Walenbach, Wetzikon

Kat.

SW U9
SW U9
SW U9
SW U9
SW U9
SW U9
SW U9
SW U9
SM U9

Name

Giorgia Fiore

Nele Kunze

Nora Pauly

Josephine Meier
Cécile Do Rosario Silva
Thea Flachsmann
Corina Akermann
Elena Akermann

Noah Beer

Startnummern 110 - 119 (je 2 Minuten)

SWuU11
SWuU11
SWuU11
SWU11
SWuU11
SMU11
SMU11
SMU11
SMU11
SMU13

Larissa Steiger

Livia Gastpar

Chantal Frick

Kimia Mathys

Malia Imhof
Dominique Stehen
Raphael Frick

William Moser

Xavier Do Rosario Silva
Dominic van Ackern

Startnummern 120 - 128 (je 2 Minuten)

SWuU11
SWuU11
SWU11
SWuU11
SWuU11
SWU11
SWU11
SMU 13
SMU 13

Romina Arnold
Milena Pintener
Nelly Ackermann
Lucy Frehner
Chiara Kiafer
Timea Ruegg
Darina Waldburger
Sophia Russo
Eileen Kiimin

Verein

RADart Herrliberg

RV Wetzikon

Kunstradfahrer Hombrechtikon
VC Rheineck

RB Brugg

Radsport Altdorf

RMV Amriswil

RMV Amriswil

Kunstradsport Windisch-Brugg

RADart Herrliberg
Kunstradfahrer Hombrechtikon
RADart Herrliberg

VC Rheineck

Radsport Altdorf

RADart Herrliberg

RADart Herrliberg

RB Brugg

RB Brugg

RADart Herrliberg

Radsport Altdorf

Radsport Altdorf

Radsport Altdorf
Kunstradfahrer Diirnten
Indoor Cycling Schaffhausen
RV Sirnach

RV Sirnach

RV Wetzikon

Kunstrad Baar

Rangverkiindigung der Kategorien SW U9, SM U9, SW U11, SM U11, SM U13

Startnummern 129 - 137 (je 2 Minuten)

SwWu13
SwWu13
SwWu13
SwWu13
SwWu13
SwWu13
SWU13
SWU13
SWU13

Selina Gastpar
Giulia Baumann
Alessa Morado
Anouk Sutter
Emilia Rockrohr
Anouk Graf
Kiana Meier
Leja Zurlinden
Noemi Riiegg

Startnummern 138 - 146 (je 2 Minuten)

SWU13
SWU13
SWU13
SWU13
SWU13
SWuU13
SWuU13
SWuU13
SWuU13

Rangverkiindigung der Kategorien SW U13

Annick Gfeller
Alissia Mezzena
Valerie Jiricek
Malia Uebelhart
Sarina Bihler
Sumaya Lenherr
Andrea Bernegger
Melina Kiimin
Lara Odermatt

Kunstradfahrer Hombrechtikon
RMV Pfungen

RV Sirnach

RMV Amriswil

Kunstradfahrer Hombrechtikon
RV Wetzikon

RV Sirnach

RMV Pfungen

RV Sirnach

RV Sirnach

RV Wetzikon

Radsport Wilflingen
RMV Amriswil
Kunstradfahrer Dirnten
Kunstradfahren Uzwil
RMV Pfungen

Kunstrad Baar

Kunstrad Baar

Einger Pkt.

14.00
17.80
20.00
22.10
23.10
24.50
26.70
26.90
22.20

14.00
18.10
20.80
26.90
31.20
21.40
27.40
38.10
38.40
40.30

31.20
43.80
62.10
40.20
44.00
44.20
44.40
46.50
50.10

25.50
34.00
37.80
40.50
40.50
44.60
44.70
45.10
46.10

46.40
48.20
52.40
52.90
61.10
62.20
67.20
78.30
83.30



